
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 OCTOBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

342 1 ONE THING AT A TIME Morgan Wallen1 MER/UMA B003757002
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SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

ZACH BRYAN

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

GETTIN' OLD

DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

RELIGIOUSLY. THE ALBUM.

AMERICAN HEARTBREAK

GROWIN' UP

IF I KNOW ME

DIAMONDS & RHINESTONES: THE GREATEST HITS COLLE…

RAISED LIKE THAT

GENUINE: THE ALAN JACKSON STORY

20 NUMBER ONES

BLUEBIRD DAYS

TAYLOR SWIFT

GREATEST HITS

SUMMERTIME BLUES - EP

NOT JUST A GIRL (THE HIGHLIGHTS)

SPEAK NOW

LEAVE THE LIGHT ON

TRAVELLER

COME ON OVER

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

STARTING OVER

HEY WORLD

COUNTRY MUSIC - A FILM BY KEN BURNS

THE ESSENTIAL

NATE SMITH

TAILGATES & TANLINES

BIRDSONG

GREENBROKE

DIPLO PRESENTS THOMAS WESLEY: CHAPTER 2 - SWAMP…

THE MOCKINGBIRD & THE CROW

DIFFERENT MAN

STORYTELLER

HEY DAWN

Taylor Swift

Luke Combs

Zach Bryan

Taylor Swift

Luke Combs

Luke Combs

Morgan Wallen

Taylor Swift

Bailey Zimmerman

Zach Bryan

Luke Combs

Morgan Wallen

Dolly Parton

James Johnston

Alan Jackson

Thomas Rhett

Jordan Davis

Taylor Swift

Florida Georgia Line

Zach Bryan

Shania Twain

Taylor Swift

Bailey Zimmerman

Chris Stapleton

Shania Twain

Zac Brown Band

Chris Stapleton

Lee Brice

Soundtrack

The Chicks

Nate Smith

Luke Bryan

Felicity Urquhart, Josh Cunningham

Jackson Dean

Diplo

Hardy

Kane Brown

Carrie Underwood

Fanny Lumsden
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DIT
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WAR

MER/UMA

BIG/UMA

WRN/WAR

MER/UMA

POL/UMA

ATL/WAR

MER/UMA

CURB/SME

LEG/SME

SME
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CAP/EMI

ABC/ORCH
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2455678249

19075829282

0093624849780

B003450402

19075956872

19658774942

B003318002

B003357802

9362485642

0093624869795

G010004706636F

1210656

19439978022

691835377834

88725406392
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B003704002

1787469

BMXFG0540B

93624866459
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7567867108
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19658758272
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